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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown
N\

13356914
13508023
13356914
13396514
013356914
01808020
13356914
1808020
13356914

OEM Cross Reference

MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER
BOSCH

BOSCH
CORTECO
CORTECO

A.L. FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MULLER FILTER
FILTRON

ALCO FILTER
WIX FILTERS

17553K
17553K
1987435531
1987435531
80004699
80004699
ALC6478
CUK24003
CUK24003
E3907LC
E3907LC
FK428
K1343A
MS6458C
WP2107
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